
LOT 724
IN OR 2168/1487
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE C

WILLIS SUZI M
96005 SWALLOWTAIL DR
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0724-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

235,641
9,615
65,000

310,256
151,581
158,675

HX HB 50,722
107,953
310,256

0

300,547

2168/1487 12/29/2017 WD Q I 01 236,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

WILLIS SUZI M

2127/0080 6/16/2017 WD Q V 05 294,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERON ISLES JOINT VEN

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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C1705901 CO ISSUED 0 12/29/2017

B1705901 NEW CONSTR 222,066 07/03/2017

2018HX Base Yr

96005 SHALLOWTAIL LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,044 118.8495 118.85 242,929 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1749

BAS 1,749 100 2017 1,749 201,633

FGR 440 55 2017 242 27,899

FOP 42 30 2017 13 1,499

FOP 112 30 2017 34 3,920

PTO 112 5 2017 6 692

2,455 2,044 235,641

BAS=[YR=2017]  W14 PTO=[YR=2017]  W14 S8 FOP=[YR=2017]  S8
E14 N8 W14$ E14 N8 $ S16 W14 N8  U3 L3  W6  L3 D3  S36
FGR=[YR=2017]  S22 E20 N11 FOP=[YR=2017]  E7 N6 W7 S6$ N11
W20$ E20 S5 E7 S14 E13 N63$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 356

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 596.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 3,719

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 75.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2017 2017 3 90 2,160

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2017 2017 3 90 270

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 96 0 384.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 81 3,110

9,615

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


